
Vineyards:

Acidity:

pH: 

Residual Sugar:

Alcohol: 

Best Drinking: 

Adelaide Hills

6.9g/l 

3.28

2.0g/l 

12.0% 

Now – 2029

2023 Reillys Pinot Gris 

4 STARS & EQUAL TOP IN CATEGORY
~ Winestate Magazine, July/August 2018

Winemaker’s Notes: 

Our 2023 Pinot Gris comes from premium
cool climate vineyards in the Adelaide Hills.

With aromas of musk, jasmine and honey, this 
medium bodied wine shows hints of pear and 
citrus on the palate with a clean mineral finish.

A perfectly balanced cool climate wine.

Awards:

2018 Vintage




